
 MISCELLANEOUS FEE ASSESSED WHEN:  
(these rates are effective Fall 2013) 

BPP Application FREE! 

Late Budget Payment Plan Fee $25 for each late or partial installment not paid                    
(account balance must be over $200) 

Late Payment Fee $100 late payment fee each month                                             
(account balance must be over $200) 

Billing Service Fee $50 when the account is forwarded to                                                            
Third Party Billing Agent (ECSI) 

Collection Fee 
$100 if the account balance is $1,000 or less;                         

$200 if the account balance is over $1,001                                                
(additional fees are assessed when the account is                                     

forwarded to the AGO) 

RTA U-Pass Fee $25 assessed to all students attending 1 credit hour                       
at the Main Campus 

Returned (Dishonored) Check Fee $30 for an NSF check; $15 for an web payment e-check                      
if the account number is wrong 

Prior Term Late Add / Late Registration 
For a prior term late add or late registration:                                      

non-resident tuition rates for an in-state student;                              
$200 for an out-of-state student 

Late Registration Fee $50 during week 2; $100 during week 3;                                                                   
$200 during week 4 and after 

Cancellation / Re-Instatement Fee 
$100 assessed when course schedule is cancelled due to 

non-payment (only Freshmen are part of the current 
cancellation /re-instatement program) 


